What are the benefits?
• �Up to 20% profit of every order goes
to your school.
• �100% Satisfaction Guarantee.
• �Sign-up for e-mail and text alerts for
exclusive offers and order reminders.
Place your order online at marketday.com and
pick up at your school. See pick-up dates on back page.

offered each month!
Look for the RED pricing
on the Order Guide and
on marketday.com.
4. �New Customer Offer
Get $5 off your order as
a new customer when
you use Promo Code:
NEWFIVE at checkout
on marketday.com.
5. �SchoolShare®
Save big on the things
you enjoy everyday and
support your school. Sign
up at MySchoolShare.com.
3171 3069
3158
7091
30274030
3033
88¢per serving
93¢per serving
$1.05per serving
| 24g PROTEIN3184
6
___ 7091 Chicken Stir-Fry Kit p. 6
	 4-6 servings/2.4 lbs./$15.99 $14.99
___ 3070 Chicken Tenders p. 5
	 2 lb. resealable bag/$15.79 $14.79
___ 3069 ChicNSteakes p. 6
	 12-4 oz./$15.89 $14.89
___ 3173 Diced Chicken Tenderloins p. 6
	 2-1 lb. bags/$14.99 $13.99
___ 3193 Fully Cook Trky Sausage Links p. 3
	 40 links/2 lb. resealable bag/$9.79 $9.29
___ 3153 General Tso’s Chicken p. 11
	 4-10 oz. trays/$12.99 $12.49
___ 3198 Gourmet Bistro Chicken p. 4
	 2-1/2 Chickens/$12.99 $12.49
___ 7170 Individual Chicken Pot Pies p. 11
	 4-10 oz. trays/$10.99 $10.49
___ 3184 Naked Broc & Cheese Stuff Chic p. 6
	 4-5 oz./$11.59 $11.09
___ 3226 Naked Bruschetta Stff Chic p. 1 NEW
	 4-5 oz./$11.99
___ 3174 Naked Mshrm & Chees Stuff Chic p. 3
	 4-5 oz./$11.99 $11.49
___ 3167 No Bonz Buffalo Chicken Bowl p. 5
	 4-5 oz. microwaveable bowls/$11.99 $11.49
___ 3158 Popcorn Chicken p. 6
	 2 lb. resealable bag/$11.99 $11.49
___ 3180 Teriyaki Chicken Kabobs p. 5 LM
	 8-3 oz./$13.99 $12.99
___ 3010 Turkey Tournedos p. 3 LM
	 6-4 oz./$13.49 $12.99
___ 3141 Artichoke Parmesan Stuff Chic Brst
	 4-5 oz./$12.49
___ 3156 Broccoli & Cheese Stuffed Chicken
	 8-6 oz./$16.99
___ 7054 Chicken & Dumplings
	 2.5 lb. pouch/$11.99
___ 3108 Chicken Fries
	 96-120 pieces/3 lb. resealable bag/$15.99
___ 3024 Chicken Kiev
	 8-6 oz./$16.99
___ 3103 Chicken Parmesan Patties
	 8-3.55 oz./$14.99
___ 3091 Crème Brie Stuffed Chicken Breast
	 4-6 oz./$13.49
___ 3151 Fully Cooked Buffalo Chicken Bites
	 2 lb. resealable bag/$14.99
___ 3168 Hickory Smoked BBQ Chicken